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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2629


TO BE ANSWERED ON WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 3, 2018

COMPACT LAUNCHERS FOR SMALL SATELLITES

2629.  SHRI J.C. DIVAKAR REDDY:

 Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:

(a) whether ISRO is developing a compact launcher for small

satellites; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG &

PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE

(DR. JITENDRA SINGH):

(a) & (b)

ISRO is working on the design of a Small Satellite Launch

Vehicle (SSLV), that is a compact launcher for small satellites.
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